

City of Hogansville City Council

Work Session Meeting Agenda

Monday, November 6, 2023 – 5:30. pm

Meeting will be held at Hogansville City Hall

Mayor: Jake Ayers	2025	City Manager: Lisa E. Kelly
Council Post 1: <i>Michael Taylor, Jr</i>	2025	Assistant City Manager: Niles Ford
Council Post 2: <i>Matthew Morgan</i>	2025	City Attorney: Alex Dixon
Council Post 3: <i>Mandy Neese*</i>	2023	Chief of Police: Jeffrey Sheppard
Council Post 4: Mark Ayers	2023	City Clerk: LeAnn Lehigh
Council Post 5: <i>Toni Striblin</i>	2023	* Mayor Pro-Tem

WORK SESSION – 5:30 pm

ORDER OF BUSINESS

- 1. Meriwether County Water & Sewerage Authority Proposal for Waste Water Services
- 2. Royal Theater Change Orders Recommendations and Notice to Proceed on Phase 2